Press Release
Sony Announces New Full-frame 135mm F1.8 G Master Prime Lens
with Stunning Resolution and Bokeh, Excellent AF Performance
Hong Kong, April 4, 2019 – Sony Hong Kong today introduced a highly anticipated addition to
the acclaimed G Master™ series of full-frame E-mount interchangeable lenses – a 135mm F1.8
full-frame, large-aperture telephoto prime lens SEL135F18GM.  The new FE 135mm F1.8 GM
lens offers exceptionally high resolution and exquisite bokeh, two qualities that are signature
attributes of Sony’s flagship G Master brand. The new lens combines rapid autofocus (AF)

 as
effectively as Sony’s existing circular PL filter line-up, making them a perfect partner for Sony’s
flagship G Master series lens. They also feature a ZEISS® T* Coating to minimise flare and a
slim filter design to prevent image vignetting and maximise overall performance.
The FE 135mm F1.8 GM full-frame, large-aperture telephoto prime lens SEL135F18GM from
Sony will be available from mid-April 2019 at HK$15,990.
Order Now:
From April 4 - 16, 2019, the SEL135F18GM lens is available for pre-ordering at all Sony Stores,
Sony Store online (www.sony.com.hk/store) and Sony sales hotline at (852) 2345-2966 as well
1
 Depends on model and focal length of lens attached
as authorized dealers. Customers ordering the SEL135F18GM will receive the Sony VF-
82MPAM filter (price: HK$990) for free.
The new circular polariser filters will be available from April 2019 onwards (The exact launch
date is subject to individual lenses):
 49mm (model VF-49CPAM2) – HK$600
 55mm (model VF-55CPAM2) – HK$660
 62mm (model VF-62CPAM2) – HK$790
 67mm (model VF-67CPAM2) – HK$950
 72mm (model VF-72CPAM2) – HK$1,050
 77mm (model VF-77CPAM2) – HK$1,190
 82mm (model VF-82CPAM2) – HK$1,790
Specifications can be viewed here.
The product feature video can be viewed on the Sony Camera Channel on YouTube.
For customer enquiries, please contact Sony hotline service at (852) 2833-5129.
About Hong Kong Marketing Company